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Form#
1a7fa0
4b8453
12f4bf
7¢5283
b9792c
e3da8f
140691
4891c7
ccfbae
92992d
9ee3el
34509c
50d29b
f1c485
d8af64
0003be
446187
a02ald
ad07fc
7ebe9d
6720ec
63d539
7d4e38
852fdf
27a7f0
f6471c

Name

SIDDHANTA GUPTA
ANNOY SENGUPTA
ASHIM SINGHA
PRITAM BISAWAS
SANTANU DAS
AMIT KR KUNDU
SUBHRA CHAKRABORTY
SHOVAN ROY

MD HABIB AHSAN
Arnab Ghosh

SUDIP MISRA

BABLI KHATUN
GUNJAN BASAK
PRADIPTA DAS
MANISHA MISRA
ANUP KR GUPTA
SAMIMA KHATUN
SNIGDHA CHOWDHURY
SAMIM AKTAR
SUMAN DAS GUPTA
DIPANKAR MANDAL
ARUIT DAS

KUNAL SINGHA

MALDA COLLEGE

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 2015-16 (UNRESERVED/SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B/PH)
SUBJECT:- MATHEMATICS

Category
General
General
SC
General
General
General
General
General
General
OBC-B
General
OBC-B
OBC-B
SC
General
General
OBC-A
SC
OBC-A
General
SC
General

General

HAFIJUR RAHAMAN SARKAR General

SUJIT DAS
SOUVIK DAS

General
SC

Subl Subl

Name Marks Sub2 Name
English 96 Bengali
English 88 Mathematics
English 93 Physics
English 90 Bengali
English 95 Physics
English 90 Bengali
English 92 Bengali
English 95 Mathematics
English 92 Physics
English 93 Bengali
English 87 Bengali
English 94 Bengali
English 80 Mathematics
English 91 Bengali
English 90 Bengali
English 84 Bengali
English 97 Bengali
English 93 Physics
English 85 Bengali
English 81 Bengali
English 91 Bengali
English 92 Bengali
English 92  Physics
English 90 Bengali
English 90 Bengali
English 90 Mathematics

Sub2
Mark

S
84
100
92
87
95
94
87

92
84
80
90
100
86
82
81
81
97
90
82
82
88
93
86
80

Sub3 Name
Chemistry
Computer Scie
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics

Sub3
Mar

ks
97
99
95
95
97
96
92
95
88
98
93
98
92
95
81
96
93
95
85
91
84
90
92
91
92
87

Sub4 Name
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Mathematics

Computer Science

Sub4
Mark

100
94
93
98
90
93
95
93
99
90
99
93
90
97
99
97
90
90
90
94
97
92
90
91
90
84

CATEGORY:- UNRESERVED

Sub5 Name
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Biology
Bengali

Sub5
Mark
s

96
90
99
92
94
95
97
92
94
95
93
92
90
83
93
87
90
75
90
95
87
90
85
92
96
82

Sub6 Name
Biology

Bengali
Biology
Bengali
Biology
Biology

Biology
Biology
Biology
Bengali
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Bengali
Mathematics
Computer Sci
Computer Sci
Computer Ap
Bengali
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry

Sub6

Mark Best of Merit

S
98
0
84
95
87
97
92
0

92
90
90
80
58
85
86
87
76
95
90
88
80
84
77
82
81

5
487
471
472
470
471
472
468
470
465
468
462
467
452
452
449
450
457
451
450
451
447
452
452
450
450
441

Marks
97.83
95.17
95.17
94.67
94.67
94.50
94.17
94.17
94.00
93.83
93.50
93.33
92.00
91.50
91.33
91.17
91.17
91.00
90.83
90.83
90.67
90.33
90.33
90.17
90.00
89.83



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

532868
4f9ecd
52102d
dcdad2
f253f2
d2dfcl
a839ab
65d961
718b75
ecfa3de
b95198
68731c
faddéa
0a43bc
6a68a2
40830
9832d3
6af54e
e439c4
fc2045
f80684
6314df
073169
cObeec
cdalf7
d0eb84
51f9e6
elecl7
fbbfcO
a9ac50
287ad0
9e626f
7a513b

ANUSHKO SARKAR
Aayush chowdhury

SHIRSHENDU SHEKHAR DAS

SUDHANGSHU SARKAR
ARUIT DAS

SUBHAM SETH

FARUK ABDULLAH
SRINATH BHATTACHARYA
TANUSHREE KARMAKAR
Anupam pathak
GOURAB ROY

BIBHASH DAS

ARKA SARKAR

SHILPA JHA

DEBASHIS MANDAL
NITAI MANDAL
SUPRIYA KARMAKAR
DEBARGHYA RAY
MANISH PRASAD KESHRI
SHILPA BASAK
MAHAMMAD LAL MIA
JAHANARA PARVIN
SUHANA SHABNAM
RAMEN PODDAR
INJAMAMUL HOQUE
SUBHAM SARKAR
ANUPAM KUMAR SAHA
SARIKUL ISLAM

SUBIR MANDAL
KAMALA PAUL

RABI SAHA

AIHIKA MANDAL
SUDIPTA MANDAL

General
General
General
SC
General
OBC-B
OBC-A
General
OBC-B
General
General
SC
General
General
SC
OBC-B
SC
OBC-B
General
OBC-B
General
General
General
SC
OBC-A
General
SC
OBC-A
SC
General
General
SC

SC

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

86
83
91
87
83
80
90
84
82
85
85
91
93
90
90
88
86
91
77
87
88
91
83
80
80
86
90
87
90
85
75
81
78

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

92
80
86
93
82
78
86
85
85
86
82
85
91
80
84
84
85
87
80
81
81
82
85
81
87
81
80
84
86
91
80
83
91

Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics

93
85
90
83
98
94
95
84
94
91
91
92
91
97
87
93
88
90
90
88
93
90
96
93
87
91
93
86
78
76
93
90
80

Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics

Chemistry

90
90
93
90
88
93
92
95
94
91
86
87
86
90
82
75
91
92
95
84
92
95
80
93
83
91
85
90
90
95
90
91
76

Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Computer Scier
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics

Mathematics

98
91
86
80
88
91
82
93
87
92
91
85
87
80
91
91
87
90
95
92
85
83
73
81
94
90
90
92
83
86
85
85
95

Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Chemistry

Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

80
98
88
95
80
86
81
73
81
0
91
93
83
74
91
84
90
83
67
97
65
82
90
90
91
70
82
84
90
68
92
90
88

459
447
448
448
439
444
445
441
442
445
444
448
448
437
443
440
442
450
437
448
439
441
434
437
439
439
440
439
439
433
435
437
432

89.83
89.67
89.67
89.67
89.50
89.50
89.50
89.33
89.33
89.33
89.17
89.17
89.17
89.00
89.00
88.83
88.83
88.83
88.67
88.67
88.50
88.50
88.33
88.33
88.33
88.33
88.33
88.17
88.17
88.00
88.00
88.00
87.83



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

5fa90a

62520c
747740
34286
bee966
aff509

7bede5
62d389
276b3d
73fb51
ae5639
786901
0b2a83
dd2dcc
39adc2
73184f
0240a9
4142cb
180ce9
d60ceb
el78da
1281c5
9c8cld
3c6e07
e7579f
246174
c9cc87

b54d15
277400
fa0557

835893
2ab8b5
434621

SAHID ANJUM

MD EMDADUL HOQUE

KAMAL MARDI

DEBARATI BHATTACHARIEE

BIKI RAM

PRANTIK ACHARJEE
REJWAN ANSARI
BARBIE GHOSH
MRITYUNJAY SATIAR
SUBHAJIT SINGHA
ARGHAJYOTI GUHA
Amir Sohel

SARAT CHATTERIJEE
MOUMITA GHOSH
SOURAYV SAHA
SUBHAM SARKAR
BIKRAM MANI
PRITAM DAS
BISWAJIT MANDAL
Wahid Hossain
KAWSHIK DASS
NAMRATA DUTTA
MEHERUN NESHA
SRISTI BAKSHI
PRIYA DAS
RITABRITA SAHA
NAHIDA ANJUM
KAUSHIK SAHA
MAINAK SINGHA
SUJAY MANDAL
MD SOHIDUL ALAM
MURSHEDA NASRIN

OBC-A
General
ST
General
SC
General
OBC-A
General
SC

SC
General
OBC-A
General
OBC-B
General
General
General
General
OBC-B
General
General
OBC-B
OBC-A
General
General
General
OBC-A
OBC-B
SC
OBC-B
OBC-A
OBC-A

ANISHA ROY CHOWDHURY  General

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

90
80
87
85
90
83
87
88
95
94
86
81
82
80
90
92
84
82
90
94
86
82
78
90
81
91
84
80
90
81
84
86
90

Computer Scie 95

Bengali 88
Bengali 77
Bengali 86
Bengali 82
Bengali 71
Bengali 80
Physics 90
Bengali 86
Bengali 88
Bengali 82
Bengali 83
Bengali 86
Bengali 81
Bengali 87
Bengali 85
Bengali 77
Bengali 80
Bengali 81
Mathematics 86
Physics 92
Bengali 81
Bengali 83
Mathematics 94
Bengali 84
Bengali 90
Bengali 80
Bengali 92
Bengali 83
Bengali 87
Bengali 82
Bengali 90
Bengali 74

Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry

Mathematics

92
95
96
95
84
78
85
83
91
94
90
95
88
75
90
80
91
92
87
86
88
76
71
94
92
90
91
91
93
50
84
84
90

Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Statistics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Biology

80
87
88
90
90
94
91
86
90
74
91
90
92
97
91
85
87
84
91
92
83
76
84
76
81
85
93
90
87
84
90
86
90

Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics

78
88
87
84
90
93
91
92
87
70
84
84
66
82
73
90
90
87
82
77
86
91
95
72
90
74
68
82
81
94
88
84
83

Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology

Mathematics
Computer Sci
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Bengali

Mathematics

Biology

Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry

88
82
87
80
83
80

76
80
76
90
83
85
70
63
83
90
90
65

95
85

67
54
80
84
85
78
78
86
73

435
439
440
443
436
431
434
439
449
430
433
440
431
425
431
432
435
435
440
435
435
425
425
426
428
430
428
437
438
424
428
432
427

87.83
87.83
87.83
87.83
87.67
87.50
87.50
87.50
87.50
87.33
87.33
87.33
87.17
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
86.83
86.83
86.67
86.67
86.67
86.67
86.67
86.50
86.50
86.50
86.33
86.33
86.33
86.17



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

3f1585
26a850
doff54
a63748
fo48fe
189776
e554b0
fo3ale
e714c2
aee404
b2a3e7
62fal2
6ee07e
b0Ob6d1
0a5b69
20e4ee
4cfacb
847863
8fcfdd
003376
2a2260
2e6fbc
874956
ebdecf
f7343a
e3a5e3
06b225
436aba
ea2edb
91f155
d2b566
621127
c431a4

MANISHA PAUL
PRASUN RANJAN DAS
SANTANU SINGHA
SOURAV ROY

ARUP KUMAR GHOSH
HIMADRI BISWAS
DIBYENDYU SAHA
SUDIPTA SATIAR
ALIMA KHATUN
SANJIT DEBNATH
SNEHA MAJUMDAR
SATYA RANJAN ROY
MEHEDI HASAN
SOUVIK CHATTARAIJ
WADUD ALI

RIZIA SULTANA

MD MOSTAFA RAHIM
KOSTAV SARKAR
KOUSHIK SARKAR
SAIKAT SAHA

AMIR SOHEL

General
SC

SC
General
OBC-B
OBC-B
General
OBC-B
OBC-A
General
General
OBC-B
General
General
OBC-A
OBC-A
General
SC

SC

SC
OBC-A

ANINDYA SUNDAR MUKHER. General
SUBHANKAR KUMAR SAHA SC

SUBHANKAR KR SAHA
RAJA PAUL

Ananta Paul

SAMRAT KARMAKAR
Sayantan Roy
SOURON RAHA

DIPSHIKHA SUTRADHAR

MD MASTAKIM IKBAL
SUBHA RANJAN PAUL
SAHIN REJA

SC
OBC-B
General
OBC-B
SC
General
General
OBC-A
OBC-B
OBC-A

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

76
87
85
83
84
83
85
90
85
87
93
82
86
84
75
81
78
83
84
72
88
93
80
80
90
82
82
83
86
91
78
85
82

Mathematics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Computer Scie
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

88
78
81
82
87
88
88
77
90
92
83
86
78
85
88
84
90
74
82
76
82
91
80
80
81
87
86

83
90
80
80
85

Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry

90
88
87
84
90
77
85
80
72
84
87
90
90
88
73
72
87
70
50
90
80
84
70
70
80
92
71
88
82
70
78
80
80

Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry

Mathematics

78
87
83
93
81
88
92
92
88
86
83
93
74
90
88
87
83
77
88
90
90
82
95
95
80
83
95
80
83
80
93
80
82

Computer Scier
Biology
Physics
Biology
Bengali
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Bengali
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics

Physics

97
90
90
91
80
82
81
81
62
80
86
73
80
61
90
83
86
96
91
90
77
77
75
75
90
84
81
76
91
85
74
86
86

Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Computer Sci
Mathematics

Biology

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

70
85
71
84
87
77
80
92
63
80
73
90
77
85
92
87
87
80
80
82
85
86
86
80
83
66

84
84
87
92
92

429
430
430
433
426
428
431
423
427
429
432
424
424
424
426
427
428
417
425
422
422
435
416
416
421
428
415
422
427
430
416
423
427

86.17
86.17
86.17
86.17
86.00
86.00
86.00
85.83
85.83
85.83
85.83
85.67
85.67
85.67
85.67
85.67
85.67
85.50
85.50
85.33
85.33
85.33
85.17
85.17
85.17
85.17
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
84.83
84.83
84.83



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

7b9d1b
lccdel
556714
9a4336
875ff9
087400
7c8a29
8f94ae
d2979f
89812f
5fb747
7edc71
b72822
e407a7
2d772e
e3adel
a2ffbf
cc055c¢
fdcaac
f48264
1e8802
e67465
90e521
9d20f8
94c38b
fa2eb2
e7dfed
63b6fa
d9odbfd
fe9229
3f90ca
2b644f
7247e5

SABYASACHI RAY
TATHAGATA DUTTA
DIPTARKA DUTTA
NABIRUL ISLAM
SOUMITRA GHOSH
MOUMITA SARKAR

DHURJATI PRASAD PAUL

Aparna Pathak
MD SALAM

PRATYA KUMAR TAGORE

SOUMYADIP ROY
SOUMYADIP ROY
ABHUIT KARMAKAR

MILAN RAY CHAUDHURI

SUJAN HALDER
IFRAT ARA JAHAN
PREETAM SARKAR
NURUL ISLAM
SUBAL ROY

ABHUIT ROY
SUCHITRO MANDAL
DILWAR HOSSAIN
SUBHAMOY SIKDAR
RUBY KHATUN
WASHIM AKRAM
SURAJIT BARMAN
RITUPARNA MALLICK
Rohan Jaiswal

ALOK MANDAL
Bidyut Mandal

RIYA DAS

PRIYANKA MANDAL
ANANTA MAHATO

SC
General
General
OBC-A
OBC-B
General
OBC-B
General
General
General
General
SC
General
General
SC
General
General
OBC-A
OBC-B
SC

SC
General
SC
General
General
SC
OBC-B
General
General
General
General
General
OBC-B

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

92
91
90
80
82
92
93
90
91
86
85
85
77
81
88
91
86
80
80
72
83
84
83
81
92
74
84
84
86
93
87
77
72

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Biology
Bengali
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Chemistry
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Chemistry

90
82
80
86
78
82
80
86
84
76
90
80
72
70
84
94
87
83
90
86
72
84
72
87
80
86
81
70
80
87
78
91
70

Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry

Mathematics

88
91
90
80
88
82
87
85
87
72
80
90
85
78
78
86
84
80
82
86
90
80
88
73
85
78
77
95
85
84
93
64
90

Biology
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
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ABDUL KARIM
SUMAN DAS
SOWMICK MANDAL
MASUMA KHATUN
KAMAL NATH
BISWAJIT ROY
ASHIS PRAMANIK
DABABROTA SAHA
MD TARIQUE AZIZ
SUBRATA BARMAN
INDRANEEL DAS
SURAJ KHAN
SUMAN KARMAKAR
MD SHARUKH KHAN
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NILADRI SARKAR
NITYANANDA BARMAN
TOTAN SINGHA

RATAN KARMAKAR
SOURAV MISRA
BIKRAM SARKAR

PRIYA SAHA

PARVEZ HOSSAIN
MIZANUR RAHMAN
ANUP SHIL

SOUMIK DAS

Bapai Pramanik
MADHAB CHOWDHURY
ANUP KUMAR MANDAL
DEBASISH SARKAR
LAKSHMI MANDA
SIMA BISWAS

MD SAHJAMAL

TUBAI LALA
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ANIKET DASGUPTA
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GOURI SARKAR
RUPAM KUMAR SAHA
SUJAY SARKAR
SAMOITA DAS
SAMRAT KUNDU
NASRIN PARVIN
FULTUSHI GHOSH
MANIKA SARKAR
ABDUL MOZID MIAH
RINKI ROY

NILKAMAL MAHATO
KOUSHIK SARKAR
SUSMITA DAS

SK SARFARAJ

ANIKUL ISLAM
APURBA SIKDAR
UTPAL DEBSHARMA
SHARMISTHA SAHA
BANASHREE MANDAL
PRIYANKA YADAV
SAGAR BARMAN

TAKI MOHAMMAD SAAD
SUBRATA PRAMANIK
BIKASH MANDAL
WASIM AKRAM
sourav mandal

RUNA LAILA

DOLLY ROY

BENAJIR YEASMIN
BISHAL KARMAKAR
TARIK ANWAR
JYOTIRMOYEE ROY
MADHURI KARMAKAR

General
General
SC
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77
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77
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58
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66
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68
66
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Physics
Physics
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Physics
Physics
Physics
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Mathematics
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Physics
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Physics
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Mathematics
Physics
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Physics
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63
66
46
65
63
83
57
70
62
74
73
67
53
50
70
72
78
72
70
64
60
71
61
63
61
61
56
74
63
67
58
53

Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics

Biology

Biology
Biology
Biology
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Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Computer Sci
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
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Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
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Chemistry
Biology
Biology
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70
72
64
78
63
70
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47
70
53
74
60
51
47
62
60
61
64
76
56
71
66
43
60
68
80
58
65
57
74
70
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353
354
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343
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346
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358
337
341
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350
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348
350
356
356
354
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343
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347
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69.83
69.83
69.83
69.83
69.83
69.83
69.83
69.67
69.67
69.67
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69.50
69.50
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762
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766
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769
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771
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773
774
775
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781
782
783
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a4d1f5

aad967
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162286
0ala00
21c190
9944a1
a991be
97f46e

d72447
aaecd9
4a8c66
0b22d0
25e508
5a7721
747360
605205
a01251
32d569
da0273
6al170f
900e47
119c6d
89858b
602882
281103
5bf37f

625bab
d67e7c
3b1216
6b493b
943e24
914291

SOUVICK KUMAR MISRA
MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN
Anirban Mandal
KRISHNA BISWAS
SAHINA BEGUM

MD MISBAUL HOQUE
MILAN ROY

Sudipta Mondal

RIMA GHOSH

HEDAYET HOSSAIN

MD MOZAFFAR HOSSAIN
MD MOSTAFIJUR RAHMAN
SANGITA MANDAL
RAJNEEL CHATTOPADHYAY
SUBHASHREE SAHA
SAFIKUL RAHAMAN
BIBEK KUMAR MANDAL
ANUSHREE MANDAL
PRIYA KUNDU

NURTARA BEGAM

MD MOJIBUR RAHAMAN
SAYED MANIRUL ISLAM
SANTOSH SINGHA
WAHIDA RAHMAN
MANORANJAN BARMAN
RAJU BISWAS

SUDIP DAS

Nandini Sarkar

JAYANTI DUTTA

ASHISH MANDAL
Sarfaraj Hossain

SIMA MANDAL

SUVOIIT PAL

General
OBC-A
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SC
General
OBC-A
SC
General
General
General
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OBC-B
General
OBC-B
OBC-A
SC
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OBC-A
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SC
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General

English
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71
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70
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82
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84
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57
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66
76
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Bengali
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77
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65
68
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50
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75
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66
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74
52
41
60
74
63
70
61
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Mathematics
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Chemistry
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64
64
76
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73
63
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67
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71
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Biology
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57
77
63
84
75
64
48
67
75
57
60
62
58
70
53
67
57
63
71
67
43
68
57
62
70
51
48
55
72
63
67
70
64

Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology

48
60
60
47
60
70
47
78
50
64
55
57
54
60
65
77
81
58
50
67
67
80
76

35
37
75
73
77
70
72
56
68

352
352
354
371
338
346
347
350
359
338
340
344
349
349
341
344
347
348
354
359
332
342
344
344
335
338
342
342
343
351
367
338
347

69.00
69.00
69.00
68.88
68.83
68.83
68.83
68.83
68.83
68.67
68.67
68.67
68.67
68.67
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.33
68.33
68.33
68.33
68.17
68.17
68.17
68.17
68.17
68.17
68.08
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786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
799
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
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818

82516¢
5377ec
22fca3
727f3d
627ea8
15c0c6
76e797
6b424f
c053bf
c080b8
83c¢759
7dofde
68c4fb
bc4a01
972d5b
fe6049
920383
35c¢219
c2bcde
323292
503969
73al66
6aal6b
812d3b
193105
84e3fb
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147172
6088el
9elalf
ecOcad
8eabb4
38669d

SAMIM CHOWDHURY
SUFAL MIRJA

MD JIAUL MOSTAFA
ANINDITA CHANDRA
PABITRA MANDAL
ANUBRATA HALDER
DEBASISH TUDU
DIPAK KARMAKAR
BIKROM NATH
PAYEL DAS

GOLAM YEASDANI
Farhanaj Khatun
MABUD HASAN ALI
AYESHA KHATUN
SOMA SARKAR
JAMILA FIRDOUSI
PRANTIK MANDAL
DEBOBRATA DAS
RUMANNA KHATUN
AMAL CHOWDHURY
SHUVAM RAM
MOJAMMEL ISLAM
TOFAIL ISLAM

SONU ROY

PROTAP SAHA
Kasturi Sarkar

AIRIN SAHIN
RAJDEEP MAHATO
MD MONIRUL HOQUE
NASHIM NAWAZ
ARUIT SARKAR

MD MASUM SAIKH
REFAJ ZAHAN MOUSUMI

OBC-A
General
General
General
SC

SC

ST
General
General
SC
General
General
OBC-A
General
OBC-B
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SC
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SC

SC
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OBC-A
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SC
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General

English
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English
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English
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English
English
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English
English
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English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
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64
67
71
53
64
68
60
71
70
90
58
60
55
73
70
81
77
73
80
60
62
66
63
71
70
92
80
75
70
63
70
74
68

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
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Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
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Bengali
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62
72
57
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68
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56
67
87
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82
60
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73
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72
72
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75
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70
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70
70
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73
49
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67
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50
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58
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54
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64
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70
58
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50
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76
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64
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Physics
Chemistry
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Physics
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Mathematics
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67
53
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80
68
60
67
65
62
52
70
62
75
74
67
67
54
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60
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65
77
76
73
60
45
67
55
63
72
67
60
51

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Computer Scier
Physics
Physics
Biology
Bengali
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Computer Scier
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
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Biology
Physics
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58
78
65
66
42
55
70
80
78
60
71
77
47
61
58
65
77
47
46
63
62
54
53
57
66
56
48
64
67
61
65
70
51

Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

Hindi

Biology
Biology
Physics
Physics
Computer Ap
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Computer Sci
Mathematics
Computer Sci
Chemistry
Biology
Biology

63
69
60
70
60
76
61

65
65
48
45
81
54
56
56
50
87
85
76
52
68
58
61
71
58
65
75
54
43
45
62
82
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329
342
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335
343
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337
342
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365
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341
325
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329
342
346
334
347
347
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336
340
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68.00
67.83
67.83
67.67
67.67
67.67
67.67
67.67
67.67
67.67
67.50
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67.33
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shubhodip chowdhury
KIRAN DAS

RAIDIP CHOWDHURY
MD AMIR IQBAL
DIPSHIKHA DAS
HASINA PARVEEN

SK SANAUL
ACHINTYA DAS

SENA KUMAR BARAI
MEHEBUB ALAM
SANTANU ROY
RUPAM CHOWDHURY
RATAN SING CHOWDHURY
MD ALAUDDIN HOSSAIN
UTPAL GHOSH
BARNALI MANDAL
SHAYANI DAS

KAISUL AKBER

ALIK ROY

Shankha Tirtha Ghosh
DEBASREE DAS
ARINDAM MANDAL
ARINDAM MANDAL
ALOKE ROY

ABDUL HADI

SALIM SARKAR

KOEL MANDAL
DEBJYOTI DAS
SUSMITA GHOSH
SHITANSHU GHOSH
SHITANSHU GHOSH
BISHAL DUTTA

MD MOJAHID
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0
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4e48a6
8de3c3
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RUHIDAS BARMAN
CHIRANJIT PAUL

ATAUR RAHAMAN
DEBOSMITA SAHA

CHIRANJIT KARMAKAR

SUJIT GHOSH
ARINDAM GHOSH
BRATATI SINGHA
SANATAN MANDAL
PRITY KANA BALA
BABLU GHOSH
DIPARNA BISWAS
GOPAL DAS

Gopal Das

AMIT BISWAS

Payel Sarkar

UPJAL HOSSAIN
ASIF IQBAL ZAHIDEE
MUKTAR HOSSAIN
PRATYUSHA GHOSH
GOPAL MANDAL

BIDISHA CHAKRABORTY

RAJA PODDAR
HASAN RAJA

SOHEL RANA
POULAMI BHOWMIK
MD MUKTAR ALAM
PARTHA SARKAR
KARIM SK

MILAN SINGHA
BISWAIJIT ROY
MAHABUBE SUBHANI
RUPAUL ROY
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Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics

Biology
Chemistry
Computer Ap
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

68
47
61
61
73
66

58
50
70
77
58
58
34
47
37
38
48
44
42
36
50
43

62
40
60
44
52
64
47
63
53

300
279
287
292
313
295
283
287
285
289
300
287
272
278
295
281
284
277
273
285
268
271
267
274
271
263
268
272
264
287
263
266
276

56.68
56.67
56.50
56.50
56.37
56.33
55.83
55.83
55.50
55.50
55.42
55.26
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.67
54.50
54.17
53.83
53.83
53.50
53.50
53.17
53.17
52.83
52.67
52.67
52.67
52.33
52.25
52.17
51.83
51.67



1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
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b89091
dd328a
ef0ed4
1cc558
6dabad
9b9e09
ddf1of
43ed6d
a0e0e5
78e50f
38fa83
6b6f43

Form#
12f4bf
f1c485
a02ald
6720ec
f6471c
dcdad2
68731c
6a68a2
9832d3
cObeec
51f9e6
fbbfcO
9e626f
7a513b
bee966

MD AYAT MOMIN
MST SAFEDA KHATUN
LALCHAND MANDAL
MD DAULAT

MD YOUSEFB ALI
SANGITA ROY
MD.TUFAIL MIA
GOPAL KARMAKAR
JAYANTA SARKAR
ANURANJAN BISWAS
SUBHAM MANDAL
SUBRATA MANDAL

Name
ASHIM SINGHA
PRADIPTA DAS

SNIGDHA CHOWDHURY

DIPANKAR MANDAL
SOUVIK DAS
SUDHANGSHU SARKAR
BIBHASH DAS
DEBASHIS MANDAL
SUPRIYA KARMAKAR
RAMEN PODDAR

ANUPAM KUMAR SAHA

SUBIR MANDAL
AIHIKA MANDAL
SUDIPTA MANDAL
BIKI RAM

OBC-A
General
General
General
General
SC
OBC-A
General
SC

SC

SC

General

Category
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

Sub1l
Name

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

50
43
70
a7
60
53
56
55
66
35
61
80

Sub1l

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

Marks Sub2 Name

93
91
93
91
90
87
91
90
86
80
90
90
81
78
90

Physics
Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Mathematics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

69
63
60
53
67
60
51
56
47
34
45
83

S
92
86
97
82
98
93
85
84
85
81
80
86
83
91
82

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Hindi
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry

CATEGORY:- SC
Sub2

Mark

Sub3 Name
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Biology

63
43
42
55
42
74
78
42
41
51
50
42

Sub3
Mar

ks
95
95
95
84
87
83
92
87
88
93
93
78
90
80
84

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry

Mathematics

Sub4 Name
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Computer Science
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry

Mathematics

48
47
34
50
46
32
54
40
43
53
44
50

Sub4
Mark

93
97
90
97
84
90
87
82
91
93
85
90
91
76
90

Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Mathematics

Physics

Sub5 Name
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Bengali
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics

Physics

44
57
40
50
55
46
41
50
53
50
30
50

Sub5
Mark

99
83
75
87
82
80
85
91
87
81
90
83
85
95
90

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Mathematics
Computer Sci
Computer Sci

Biology

Sub6 Name
Bengali
Biology
Bengali
Computer Sci
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry

65
51
60
50
59
35
34
60
35
38
50
53

Sub6
Mark Best of

S
84
58
76
88
81
95
93
91
90
90
82
90
90
88
80

295
261
272
255
287
268
280
263
250
227
250
157

5
472
452
451
447
441
448
448
443
442
437
440
439
437
432
436

51.45
51.33
51.00
50.83
50.50
50.00
48.15
47.98
47.50
46.67
46.67
34.50

Merit
Marks

95.17
91.50
91.00
90.67
89.83
89.67
89.17
89.00
88.83
88.33
88.33
88.17
88.00
87.83
87.67



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

276b3d
73fb51
277400
26a850
doff54
847863
8fcfdd
003376
874956
ebdecf
436aba
7b9d1b
7edc71
2d772e
f48264
1e8802
90e521
fa2eb2
42494e
ch2b78
c14320
5e10c3
53e544
ab4ead
24d3af
d7e974
bOadd8
ce709f
59e4deb
35142a
a6f667
64d6¢6
078248

MRITYUNJAY SATIAR
SUBHAIJIT SINGHA
MAINAK SINGHA
PRASUN RANJAN DAS
SANTANU SINGHA
KOSTAV SARKAR
KOUSHIK SARKAR
SAIKAT SAHA

SUBHANKAR KUMAR SAHA

SUBHANKAR KR SAHA
Sayantan Roy
SABYASACHI RAY
SOUMYADIP ROY
SUJAN HALDER
ABHUIT ROY
SUCHITRO MANDAL
SUBHAMOY SIKDAR
SURAJIT BARMAN
TUSHAR SINGHA
MOUMITA MANDAL
MANIDIPA SAHA
CHANCHAL SARKAR
SUDIPTA DAS
ANIMESH KR DAS
BAIDURYA ROY
BAPPA GHATAK
SUBHOJIT BISWAS
PULAK MANDAL
ANIMESH SARKAR
TUMPA MANDAL
PROFULLA MAHALDAR
SUBHAJIT HALDER
JOYCHAND HALDER

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

95
94
90
87
85
83
84
72
80
80
83
92
85
88
72
83
83
74
80
91
87
84
82
78
80
91
80
74
78
77
80
82
83

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Computer Scie
Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Chemistry
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Biology
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

86
88
83
78
81
74
82
76
80
80

90
80
84
86
72
72
86
87
74
82
80
86
82
77
81
83
87
82
85
85
80
73

Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry

91
94
93
88
87
70
50
90
70
70
88
88
90
78
86
90
88
78
82
82
90
70
84
73
77
74
86
82
90
70
86
80
80

Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics

Mathematics

90
74
87
87
83
77
88
90
95
95
80
90
81
86
86
82
83
85
86
83
71
81
80
80
92
50
86
81
82
88
78
78
85

Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Bengali
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Mathematics

Physics

87
70
81
90
90
96
91
90
75
75
76
61
80
83
87
94
88
90
84
88
82
87
80
84
92
88
62
86
48
74
88
78
75

Mathematics
Computer Sci
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology

Chemistry
Bengali
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Hindi
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Computer Sci
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology

76
80
85
70
85
87
80
80
86
86
0
88
71
64
75
67
0
82
77
65
76
85
76
87
60
72
73
83
70
80
74
92
80

449
430
438
430
430
417
425
422
416
416
422
448
416
419
417
421
414
417
419
418
417
417
412
411
418
406
408
412
402
404
417
412
403

87.50
87.33
86.50
86.17
86.17
85.50
85.50
85.33
85.17
85.17
85.00
84.83
84.33
84.17
83.83
83.83
83.67
83.67
83.50
83.33
83.17
83.00
82.67
82.50
82.50
82.33
82.33
82.17
82.00
82.00
81.83
81.67
81.33



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

aafc2d
c81e08
fb07a6
12edb4
0dal7d
8c8b2c
81139f
83a665
3ce700
5c6e60
299b65
33ccof
99ab98
3d9797
b4fb8c
40b050
f16fd9
88e84e
3d2e61
labfac
40c9f8
d9e058
911959
e31147
09a873
b0850f
3bf55f
d6c58f
94828c
f73c05
1f37a0
6e69b1
c0693d

RAHUL SARKAR
MITHUN MANDAL
CHANDRIKA DAS
AMIT BISWAS
PIJUSH MANDAL
SUMAN SINGHA
UTPAL SAHA
ARATI SARKAR
JOYANTA MANDAL
PREETI MANDAL

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

BHARAT CHANDRA BARMAN SC

SNEHASHIS CHOWDHURY

KUMAR DAS

SHUBHANKAR BHUINYA

AMIT DHALI
BIRAJ MANDAL
PAYEL PANDAY

IPSITA ILORA SARKAR

SANJU MANDAL
SOURAV SIKDAR

DHANANJAY SARKAR

PAPON MONDAL
JYOTISH ROY
AVUIT SARKAR
SWEETY DAS
DULAL MANDAL
SWARUP BARAI
BISWAJIT SARKAR
SUBARNA SAHA
AJOY GHOSH
BAPAN MANDAL
BIMAN MANDAL
GOPAL BARMAN

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

88
83
85
77
80
83
76
65
85
88
63
88
85
77
73
75
82
87
70
86
74
81
90
71
86
73
88
72
90
81
70
83
78

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Biology
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

73
81
91
90
80
78
88
88
83
74
67
77
87
87
82
80
87
80
86
78
80
84
82
80
81
68
64
70
86
65
81
75
71

Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry

72
82
83
82
77
84
83
48
61
65
84
84
88
75
82
75
61
72
60
70
80
76
83
87
78
74
83
80
72
80
77
74
81

Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Bengali
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry

Mathematics

82
81
78
74
86
80
65
88
73
90
90
58
68
75
81
84
83
76
87
60
83
82
78
83
77
87
76
85
70
84
88
78
82

Physics
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Biology
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Physics

91
80
75
73
77
65
73
74
81
60
36
80
77
82
74
81
70
68
70
80
80
77
72
67
75
85
83
75
84
70
77
71
71

Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry

Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Biology

Biology
Biology

72
70
66
90
73
77
83
82
90
77
88
73
61
78
82

74
87
77
83
48
71
52
52
70

68
75
57
72

88
74

406
407
412
413
400
402
403
397
412
394
392
402
405
399
400
395
396
402
390
397
397
400
405
388
397
387
398
387
402
387
393
398
386

81.33
81.33
81.17
81.17
81.00
81.00
81.00
80.83
80.83
80.67
80.33
80.33
80.33
80.17
80.17
79.83
79.83
79.67
79.50
79.50
79.50
79.50
79.50
79.17
79.17
79.00
79.00
78.67
78.67
78.50
78.33
78.17
78.00



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

dd5401
581273
240625
ce6afb
af33ef
9918f9
202e44
63c68f
78ce06
ffedfe
2c984c
530b33
b9b3fb
709df0
997c5c¢
fddfc2
95b798
b26f23
8de953
497b53
b4a37f
c6bb4b
439637
7d9173
fel571
755c00
05964c
11793
85629
dgofad
97aeea
6e79ff
bofedf

NANDAJIT CHOWDHURY
JOYDIP SINGHA
VISHAL RISHI

sanjib saha

SANDIP BAISHNAB
RABIN SARKAR
ABHISHEK BALMIKI
SAMBAL SARKAR
DEBJANI MAJUMDER
UTTAM MANDAL
SUJAN ROY

BAPAN MAIJHI
CHANDRIMA SARKAR

RATAN CHANDRA BARMAN

MOULI SARKAR
TAMALIKA ROY
SUBHO MAHALDER
MANGAL HALDAR
DIPAK HALDER
SAMANWITA DAS
SNEHA MONDAL
DIPANWITA MANDAL
SUMAN BISWAS
SUSHANTA BARMAN
MOUSUMI MANDAL
ABHUIT KARNAKAR
AMIT SARKAR
SOUVICK SAHA
JAYANTA BARMAN
PANKAJ MANDAL
BARNALI MANDAL
NIHAR KUMAR ROY

sunindita saha

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

81
74
80
73
75
77
75
80
86
78
85
70
84
74
80
84
81
83
75
82
91
88
85
88
94
81
71
75
80
74
86
71
80

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Chemistry
Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

Mathematics

70
78
77
64
74
78
81
78
72
80
84
75
80
82
77
87
76
83
54
81
75
82
81
75
67
74
71
65
70
66
73
78
86

Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Bengali

78
80
75
71
76
51
76
74
73
73
70
77
66
84
77
64
76
71
73
72
81
52
74
86
72
50
63
65
71
67
68
64
72

Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Bengali
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Chemistry

91
78
74
76
80
78
82
73
70
70
71
86
81
70
77
61
76
75
52
67
70
70
73
73
73
71
88
90
74
75
71
88
64

Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Computer Scier
Bengali
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics

70
76
87
72
75
72
60
70
92
72
76
66
66
78
81
86
73
67
95
83
70
66
68
60
77
75
66
67
78
93
63
60
61

Biology
Biology
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Computer Sci
Chemistry
Computer Sci
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

70
81
65
87
80
83
68
86
62
90
68

68
72
92
77
73
71
65
67
67
81
66
51
66
83
70
54
70
60
81
52
58

390
391
393
379
386
388
382
391
393
393
386
374
379
390
407
398
382
383
362
385
387
387
381
382
383
384
366
362
373
375
379
361
363

78.00
77.83
77.83
77.67
77.67
77.67
77.33
77.33
77.17
77.17
77.00
76.67
76.67
76.67
76.63
76.50
76.33
76.33
76.17
76.17
76.17
76.17
75.83
75.83
75.83
75.83
75.67
75.33
75.17
75.00
75.00
74.83
74.83



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

db963c
5lade9
2f1f97

9¢c6597
f7b9c3

434188
acf2ae

80a95e
c779%1
7f9dc8

cd52a8
5451e8
9b9bel
f09384

b1624a
ebe2al
900b84
alf9de

eae98d
0aed08
82bagd
393607
d4493d
662641
a2e2e2
028027
99fc94

dOc4ce
47cede
508f35

9662c0
9314fd

21eb2c

MANISHA SINGHA
MILAN SARKAR

sourav mandal
TANUSHREE MANDAL
SUBIR SARKAR

SAYAN DAS

TITHIKA BALA

BIPLOB MANDAL
SOUMYADEEP MANDAL
KOUSHIK MAJUMDAR
SUDIPTA DAS

ABHUIT DAS

RAMESH DEBSARMA
UTSAB BARMAN
ANUPAM SARKAR
SAMIR KUMAR HALDAR
KAJAL MANDAL
SAMRAT SINGHA
NILOTPAL MANDAL
SHOBHAN ROY
DEBASHISH SARKAR
ANINDA ROY

TARUN HALDER

AMAL KUMAR SARKAR
MUKUL KUMAR MANDAL
NILKOMAL SAHA
SUMAN DAS
SOWMICK MANDAL
BISWAIJIT ROY
SUBRATA BARMAN
CHIRANJIT KUMAR ROY
NILADRI SARKAR
NITYANANDA BARMAN

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

84
66
73
78
74
71
70
72
80
72
80
73
67
80
68
82
83
54
84
74
71
70
56
80
72
65
72
74
73
66
73
63
63

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

74
68
71
78
82
75
60
83
73
73
81
82
75
75
85
75
77
72
74
71
78
73
80
77
81
65
85
73
78
77
80
74
78

Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry

85
80
67
64
72
76
48
67
75
77
78
75
72
81
67
73
72
54
58
72
70
62
68
71
66
70
71
66
70
53
68
70
80

Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Mathematics

68
82
70
70
72
70
94
73
74
74
70
82
75
75
63
73
66
84
68
71
83
80
60
67
67
80
78
61
66
74
60
70
67

Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Biology
Biology
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Bengali
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics

70
72
73
68
75
85
44
78
72
75
68
66
76
68
80
66
63
66
71
81
66
72
75
73
55
74
64
70
70
80
75
82
70

Chemistry

Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology

52

91
84
42
65
80
67
70
72
65
63
75
64
80
65
78
81
73
65

54
82
67
82

64
90
76
61
74
62
71

381
368
378
378
375
377
352
373
374
371
377
378
368
379
380
369
376
357
370
369
368
357
361
368
368
354
370
373
367
358
370
359
362

74.83
74.67
74.67
74.67
74.50
74.50
74.33
74.33
74.33
74.17
74.17
74.00
73.83
73.83
73.83
73.67
73.67
73.50
73.50
73.33
73.00
72.83
72.67
72.50
72.50
72.33
72.33
72.33
72.17
72.00
71.67
71.50
71.50



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

71dbbe
c66e20
8e15d3
3d0cab
af5f20
dbb7f4
a2c53c
0c1fdO
bf8b17
Oc6el9
e2df3c
33a399
28clcb
9a4294
370fb6
041e69
30d85a
d20ee?7
d79557
6a536b
bele48
474146
219c38
9a8d64
0e7f25
S5dfe21
8af388
0fbaab
162286
9944a1
605205
a01251
602882

TOTAN SINGHA
SOUMIK DAS
MADHAB CHOWDHURY
DEBASISH SARKAR
SIMA BISWAS
SUMANTA SINGHA
JOY PRAKASH PRASAD
BEAUTY RANI SINGH
SUMAN SARKAR
DEBASHIS MANDAL
Dipjyoti Sarkar
SOUMODIP BARMAN
UTPAL HALDER
NISKRITI ROY

SUMAN BISWAS
SUJAY SARKAR

RINKI ROY

KOUSHIK SARKAR
SUSMITA DAS
APURBA SIKDAR
UTPAL DEBSHARMA
SHARMISTHA SAHA
BANASHREE MANDAL
SAGAR BARMAN
DOLLY ROY
JYOTIRMOYEE ROY
MADHURI KARMAKAR
Anirban Mandal
KRISHNA BISWAS
MILAN ROY

BIBEK KUMAR MANDAL
ANUSHREE MANDAL
MANORANJAN BARMAN

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

81
76
84
80
67
84
76
76
62
81
92
66
61
73
73
67
64
73
86
61
70
70
50
70
96
86
76
80
74
82
77
82
57

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Mathematics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

73
74
70
75
86
80
74
85
72
75
77
73
80
80
72
78
78
67
71
68
73
65
77
77
76
63
87
80
74
78
65
68
70

Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Bengali
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry

74
67
77
67
70
60
50
70
57
65
55
73
70
68
54
68
52
66
70
68
70
67
72
70
57
63
48
67
75
66
60
72
64

Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Bengali
Mathematics
Physics

Mathematics

70
66
63
70
74
57
73
74
71
70
73
60
70
65
41
76
72
65
64
75
60
70
82
65
71
66
64
64
64
73
64
63
74

Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Mathematics

Physics

66
78
67
68
78
61
73
67
71
60
62
64
70
64
75
66
62
73
67
70
72
78
72
64
56
58
53
63
84
48
57
63
70

Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Computer Sci
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Computer Sci
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Biology

65
48
65
56
63
80
56
53
76
62
88
72
45
70
70
64
70
74
60
62
60
61
64
56
58
70
70
60
47
47
81
58
35

364
361
363
360
375
365
352
372
352
353
392
348
351
356
344
355
346
353
358
342
345
350
353
346
358
348
350
354
371
347
347
348
335

71.50
71.33
71.33
71.17
71.09
71.00
70.83
70.83
70.50
70.50
70.35
70.17
70.17
70.00
69.83
69.83
69.67
69.67
69.67
69.50
69.50
69.50
69.50
69.33
69.17
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.88
68.83
68.50
68.50
68.17



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

281103
625bab
943e24
627ea8
15c0c6

c080b8
9a0383
323392
503969
84e3fb

349b9%e
3d68b8
b217¢7
8add58
451680
3e425a
7cc476

39826
e5b6c0
e9f2a8

b31e57
488949
55eb39
6b6e5f
14345b
97d482
1803a9
8de3c3
b68c08
0c59¢5

Sbaceb
e6f7e8

345632

RAJU BISWAS
Nandini Sarkar

SIMA MANDAL
PABITRA MANDAL
ANUBRATA HALDER
PAYEL DAS

PRANTIK MANDAL
AMAL CHOWDHURY
SHUVAM RAM
Kasturi Sarkar

RAIDIP CHOWDHURY
ACHINTYA DAS

SENA KUMAR BARAI
RUPAM CHOWDHURY
RATAN SING CHOWDHURY
SHAYANI DAS
ARINDAM MANDAL
ARINDAM MANDAL
ALOKE ROY

KOEL MANDAL
RUHIDAS BARMAN
CHIRANJIT KARMAKAR
BRATATI SINGHA
PRITY KANA BALA
GOPAL DAS

Gopal Das

Payel Sarkar

MILAN SINGHA
BISWAIJIT ROY

SHILPI BISWAS
NITISH SINGHA
UJJAL BARMAN
Ranjan Singha

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

75
61
66
64
68
90
77
60
62
92
77
72
82
67
74
73
77
77
80
76
68
71
80
75
62
62
66
68
82
40
68
60
73

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

67
86
66
83
68
87
72
75
82
70
63
82
68
74
74
70
77
77
60
65
68
50
67
74
58
58
82
70
57
57
62
74
64

Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry

Mathematics

74
41
70
63
67
50
62
66
70
70
65
48
61
73
43
61
53
53
72
68
72
50
53
72
60
76
55
60
71
82
75
48
57

Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics

Biology

71
67
66
68
60
52
54
62
65
45
61
63
58
60
57
70
57
57
57
60
60
78
55
71
62
62
51
66
62
50
48
68
68

Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Computer Scier
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics

51
55
70
42
55
60
77
63
62
56
68
53
68
50
58
62
57
57
53
64
65
65
70
55
76
60
81
61
57
44
51
56
64

Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Computer Sci
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Computer Ap
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry

37
73
56
60
76
65
50
76
52
58
51
65
45
37
67
50
71
71
74
62
43
50
65
45
70
70
50
47
48
73
52
57
34

338
342
338
338
339
354
342
340
341
346
334
335
337
324
330
336
339
339
343
335
333
314
337
347
330
330
335
325
329
302
308
315
326

68.17
68.17
68.00
67.67
67.67
67.67
67.33
67.17
67.17
67.00
66.50
66.33
66.33
66.17
66.17
66.17
66.00
66.00
66.00
65.83
65.50
65.33
65.33
65.33
65.00
65.00
65.00
64.33
64.33
64.00
63.83
63.83
63.83



214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

0e5eb9
ffb08e
42d32d
26473
22a86a
479b95
311658
f6d268
2a8c2a
b8bd40
61dd57
92465
4359d1
0c588f
52180c
7d75f3
591354
a2740a
1dadla
3322el
49b11c
ad0a3d
9c1b15
81fec3
309f5e
13b6c2
a0fd48
41fa33
7eb000
b3faae
3fc8al
bf717c
e90d79

BIPLAB DAS
KOUSHIK MOMDAL
SANDIP MANDAL
RIYA SARKAR
NAYAN SARKAR
SUJAN MANDAL
DEBAIJYOTI BISWAS
Gopal Sarkar
BISHNU MANDAL
RAHUL HALDAR
DIBAKAR ROY
DIBAS SARKAR
DIPAK MAJUMDER
KABITA HALDER
MANIK KARMAKAR
DIBAKAR SARKAR
KUNAL CHOWDHURY
KALYAN KUMAR MANDAL
chiranjib roy
SUBHAJIT MALLIK
ANGURIN MANDAL
ISHITA MANDAL
SUJIT KUMAR BAIN
SHILPA SARKAR
SANJIB RAJBANSHI
AMIT MANDAL
SHUBHA SARKAR
ANAMIKA HALDER
SUSMITA MONDAL
SUSMITA MONDAL
DIPAK SINGHA
TAPOSH MAL
SINTU ROY

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

75
75
70
77
80
80
65
66
64
75
73
50
57
54
65
63
78
63
80
74
71
73
77
58
66
72
58
73
65
65
66
62
60

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

81
68
63
67
75
82
75
77
55
66
78
65
54
74
55
60
78
53
65
65
72
68
61
71
58
68
70
64
70
70
72
67
60

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry

47
50
58
49
71
60
57
57
64
45
55
50
63
50
67
60
50
53
46
54
50
54
37
65
53
58
57
47
64
64
58
62
54

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics

Mathematics

58
57
67
57
50
50
47
52
70
54
50
76
60
55
53
60
52
60
53
52
52
55
53
61
58
70
51
54
50
50
54
52
58

Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Geography
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Physics

50
52
43
62
50
50
62
62
50
56
56
47
58
50
48
60
50
65
64
64
31
54
48
57
58
67
62
52
50
50
54
50
50

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Computer Sci
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology

60
72
55
60
45
54
70
61
45
67
60
53
70
79
74
62
55
81

50
64
55
68
48
60
50
44
53
48
48
45
48
53

324
324
313
323
326
326
329
323
303
318
322
294
308
312
314
305
313
322
308
309
309
305
307
312
300
335
298
296
299
299
304
293
285

63.67
63.50
63.33
63.33
62.67
62.67
62.67
62.50
62.17
62.00
62.00
61.67
61.33
61.17
61.17
60.83
60.83
60.48
60.17
60.17
60.17
60.00
60.00
60.00
59.67
58.95
58.50
58.33
58.17
58.17
58.17
57.50
57.17



247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
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9ea%42
cd37cf
792898
0b174d
4bef78
006f07
9b9e09
a0e0e5
78e50f
38fa83

Formi
747740
8abcc9
adc8fa
70e13f
8f3e96
6ecefd
9dc2ea
b63b6f
be3514
76e797
a%e173
16b67c
6b2114

SHIBA MANDAL
SUBHANKAR HALDAR
ALOK RAJBANSHI
ARPITA JAISWAL
DIPANKAR SARKAR
DIPAK SARKAR
SANGITA ROY
JAYANTA SARKAR
ANURANJAN BISWAS
SUBHAM MANDAL

Name

KAMAL MARDI
ARINDAM MANDAL
BISWAJIT MARDI
RAJESH HANSDA
ANWESHA BARUA
JAYA MURMU
ASHIS TUDU
KRISHNA MANDAL
SOURAV MANDAL
DEBASISH TUDU
KAWSIK KISKU
RANJAN MURMU
SAMSON TUDU

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Category
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

Sub1l
Name

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

55
51
76
62
60
55
53
66
35
61

Sub1l

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

Marks Sub2 Name

87
85
80
73
87
83
90
76
77
60
67
60
78

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Mathematics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

55
67
70
74
52
57
60
47
34
45

S
77
81
85
92
75
74
82
75
74
76
62
71
50

CATEGORY:- OBC-A

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology

Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics

CATEGORY:- ST
Sub2

Mark

Sub3 Name
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology

48
53
45
43
38
46
74
41
51
50

Sub3
Mar

ks
96
75
81
76
70
67
62
81
60
66
63
61
58

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics

Mathematics

Chemistry

Sub4 Name
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Chemistry

61
50
43
45
46
45
32
43
53
44

Sub4
Mark

88
77
68
80
85
71
52
71
65
67
60
35
57

Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics

Mathematics

Sub5 Name
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Bengali
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics

Mathematics

60
52
50
50
51
44
46
53
50
30

Sub5
Mark

87
88
80
65
75
82
80
72
70
70
63
56
38

Biology
Biology

Computer Sci

Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Computer Sci

Computer Sci

Sub6 Name
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Computer Ap
Biology
Computer Sci
Computer Ap
Physics

47
77
38
0
62
63
35
35
38
50

Sub6

Mark Best of

S
82
81
90
34
55
78
82
71
71
61
60
47
42

279
300
284
274
271
266
268
250
227
250

5
440
412
416
386
392
388
396
375
357
339
315
295
285

56.67
55.42
54.50
53.17
52.83
51.83
50.00
47.50
46.67
46.67

Merit
Marks

87.83
83.33
80.67
79.67
79.50
78.33
76.33
76.00
70.33
67.67
62.50
55.00
53.83
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Formi

446187
ad07fc

a839ab
cdalf7

elecl7
5fa90a

7bede5
786901
9c8cld
c9cc87

835893
2ab8b5
e714c2
0a5b69
20e4ee
2a2260
d2b566
c431a4
9a4336
cc055c¢

686809
4f04b3

964197
2607da
caf00d

219278
aa87b4
2c2545
e56e78
7b34a0
a5c24d

Name

SAMIMA KHATUN
SAMIM AKTAR
FARUK ABDULLAH
INJAMAMUL HOQUE
SARIKUL ISLAM
SAHID ANJUM
REJWAN ANSARI
Amir Sohel
MEHERUN NESHA
NAHIDA ANJUM

MD SOHIDUL ALAM
MURSHEDA NASRIN
ALIMA KHATUN
WADUD ALI

RIZIA SULTANA
AMIR SOHEL

MD MASTAKIM IKBAL
SAHIN REJA
NABIRUL ISLAM
NURUL ISLAM
MEHERAJ ALAM
MST PARVEEN SULTANA
MST PARVEEN SULTANA
MD ASMAUL ISLAM
MD FIROJ AHMED
MD NAYEEM

selim akram

RUHUL ISLAM
MINAZ PARVIN

MD TOUSIF ANSARI
Md.Hasan Raja

Category
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

Subl Subl

Name Marks Sub2 Name
English 97 Bengali
English 85 Bengali
English 90 Bengali
English 80 Bengali
English 87 Bengali
English 90 Computer Scie
English 87 Bengali
English 81 Bengali
English 78 Bengali
English 84 Bengali
English 84 Bengali
English 86 Bengali
English 85 Bengali
English 75 Bengali
English 81 Bengali
English 88 Bengali
English 78 Bengali
English 82 Bengali
English 80 Bengali
English 80 Bengali
English 77 Mathematics
English 74 Bengali
English 74 Bengali
English 81 Bengali
English 83 Bengali
English 77 Bengali
English 81 Bengali
English 88 Bengali
English 90 Bengali
English 73 Bengali
English 85 Bengali

Sub2
Mark
s

81
90
86
87
84
95
80
83
83
80
82
90
90
88
84
82
80
85
86
83
90
80
80
84
80
84
83
90
78
76
80

Sub3 Name
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics

Sub3
Mar
ks

93
85
95
87
86
92
85
95
71
91
84
84
72
73
72
80
78
80
80
80
70
88
88
85
87
75
90
77
81
90
88

Sub4 Name
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Chemistry

Sub4
Mark

90
90
92
83
90
80
91
90
84
93
90
86
88
88
87
90
93
82
90
82
74
88
88
84
83
77
78
68
78
85
70

Sub5 Name
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Physics

Mathematics

Sub5
Mark
s

90
90
82
94
92
78
91
84
95
68
88
84
62
90
83
77
74
86
82
87
83
82
82
80
78
90
70
85
85
80
82

Sub6 Name
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics

Biology

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Bengali
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology

Sub6

Mark Best of Merit

S
87
95
81
91
84

0
80
90
85
80
78
86
92
85
92
82
87
92
78
90
86
75
75
75
73
75
70
74
72
74
72

5
457
450
445
439
439
435
434
440
425
428
428
432
427
426
427
422
416
427
418
422
410
412
412
414
411
403
402
414
412
404
407

Marks
91.17
90.83
89.50
88.33
88.17
87.83
87.50
87.33
86.67
86.50
86.33
86.33
85.83
85.67
85.67
85.33
84.83
84.83
84.67
84.00
83.33
83.33
83.33
83.17
83.00
82.17
82.00
81.83
81.67
81.50
81.50



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

103424
c7f49d
36388e
14808
cl134al
48a71c
894ba9
b9a66e
fedd43
05ec2f
d003be
483eab
d92090
13c9c2
bfffd8
c6c484
b5e8e3
58c0c6
ff7a0f
7c9597
df26d1
e307a9
93ea7e
e90ff2
4cf6e9
667180
8b425b
af20d6
76346a
032429
175803
b60d53
d4c0b7

AFRIDA YEASMIN
RAFIQUL ALAM KHAN
MANSURA KHATUN
RAFIUL ISLAM
ANESUR RAHAMAN
MONIRA KHATUN
SABANA FARHIN
SAYAB AKTAR
NAGMA PARVIN
SABNAM MUSTARY
MD NASIMUL HOQUE
SUMI KHATUN
SALMA SULTANA
ATIKUSH SAMAD
INJAMAM UL HAQUE
ABDUL KAIUM
SAHID AFRIDI

MD NURJAMAN

MD ISMAIL HOQUE
MAZAHARUL ABEDIN
TAYOBA PARVIN
SAHANAJ PARVIN
MD BIKI

ABDULLA AL MAMUN
MD SAIFUDDIN SK
MOMTAJ BEGUM
SUKTAR ALAM
ARMIN KHATUN

MD SOLEMAN

MD HAJJAJ ALI
RAKESH ROSON ALI
SK SAMIJUDDIN

MD JAHID ANWAR MOMIN

OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

69
80
70
80
72
76
76
70
68
93
70
83
77
72
80
86
76
77
77
81
91
85
74
73
73
72
80
85
77
70
63
81
74

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Mathematics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

84
85
87
85
80
80
93
87
88
75
80
83
71
87
74
75
78
70
77
74
70
74
81
82
80
83
63
85
83
80
84
74
80

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics

72
73
72
80
80
78
75
75
70
73
78
71
87
83
88
78
80
66
70
65
62
74
80
80
76
74
73
67
80
65
84
75
70

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics

Mathematics

85
85
80
80
86
77
80
87
81
80
82
66
66
84
80
72
82
86
83
75
73
77
76
80
68
75
76
71
70
85
67
78
85

Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Bengali
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Bengali
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Chemistry

80
75
88
76
82
75
64
82
76
73
77
77
83
86
74
72
58
72
71
85
84
80
73
67
72
62
87
54
80
74
77
63
63

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Computer Ap
Statistics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology

82
60
78
62
70
90
73
70
80
53
81
92
88
71
70
87
71
77
77
78
77
70
72
68
80
82
68
81
70
64
57
72
52

400
398
403
401
400
401
397
401
393
394
391
406
406
412
396
398
387
382
385
393
395
390
384
383
381
386
384
389
390
374
375
380
372

80.83
80.50
80.50
80.17
80.00
79.83
79.50
79.33
79.00
79.00
78.83
78.67
78.67
78.38
78.33
78.33
78.17
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
77.83
77.33
77.17
76.83
76.83
76.67
76.67
76.67
76.50
76.50
76.33
76.17



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

c3a044
1095fc
fOedd2
535140
9bc5el
0b9c52
d6154d
be3cld
05256e
1ffa85
872d7b
cd1293
ac7baa
d1330c
69c¢487
6c02b5
2b1760
d82b2c
43fd8c
48f05f
0f7c59
19f168
392dd1
5245c6
4c241d
4bf766
3ee572
8046d1
98ee56
42b977
41de73
9a26de
22e936

AYUB ASRAF

TUHINA KHATUN
SOYEL RANA
OBAIDULLAH SK
MOURIN PARVEEN
MD SABBIR HOSSAIN
MD HIFZUR RAHAMAN
RAZIA KHATUN
MOJEMMEL HOQUE
MUKTARINA SABNAM
MST NURUN NAHAR
MUSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN
MD ZAHID AKHTAR
SABIKUN NAHER
SALMA SULTANA
NASIB ALI KHAN
TAJENOOR KHATUN.
SAMIM ALAM

NAFISA YEASMIN
MOMTAJ KHATUN
MD HASAN

WASHIM AKRAM

OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

HUSSAIN MAHAMMAD SAN(OBC-A

MD. ASRAFUL HOQUE
NAIM ARAFAT

EID MOHAMMAD
ABU TALEB SAIKH
IBRAHIM SK

MD SAHIL ALAM

MD SAHID AFRIDI
ISHIKA SHABNAM

OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

MAHAMMAD RAKESH ROSH OBC-A

MD ANIKUL MOMIN

OBC-A

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

73
85
73
80
80
76
88
68
83
67
73
80
83
86
77
70
77
77
81
80
62
73
71
58
71
67
73
72
77
68
80
68
78

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

76
76
80
80
85
84
83
78
73
90
82
86
80
83
71
78
78
75
78
80
77
76
81
87
65
81
78
78
84
71
82
77
74

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry

68
64
77
68
60
58
70
71
83
66
73
61
67
60
87
60
52
74
64
70
61
74
88
57
80
61
74
70
68
56
56
68
63

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Mathematics

84
72
65
70
63
73
61
71
65
75
71
62
61
66
66
77
74
63
71
75
80
71
80
90
78
52
64
73
72
87
65
70
78

Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics

72
75
84
60
81
78
62
77
74
71
60
70
67
55
83
76
62
83
80
57
73
68
51
58
67
77
64
66
55
68
62
83
63

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Statistics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Environment:
Biology
Biology
Biology

68
77
78
88
83
70
81
82
62
72
80
81
85
88
88
68
81

57
63
70
77
70
54
61
76
76
73
66

83
66
60

373
385
392
386
392
381
384
376
378
375
379
379
382
383
406
369
372
372
374
368
362
371
390
350
361
362
365
366
367
350
372
366
356

76.17
76.17
76.17
76.00
75.83
75.67
75.67
75.50
75.33
75.00
75.00
74.83
74.83
74.83
74.73
74.33
74.33
74.33
74.17
73.83
73.67
73.67
73.50
73.33
73.17
73.17
73.17
73.17
73.17
72.83
72.83
72.67
72.33



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

68772b
41e481
afodb5
0d4el4d
18100e
ed4565
ec32e2
6f029e

1138aa
8ef51c

0f4c04

10523
62266
53eff5

16e728
20226
f308c9

5ab3ae
b99df2
lea0al
de541a
b4ed52
4b2c6e
b54436
aad967
21c190
aaecd9
747360
da0273
6al170f
900e47
89858b
82516¢

MD NAIM AKHTAR
AFSANA KHATUN
SK LUCKY

ABDUL KARIM

MD TARIQUE AZIZ
MD SHARUKH KHAN
RAIHAN ALI
MUKTARUL HAQUE
SAHINA PARVEEN
NAJMUS SAHADAT
PARVEZ HOSSAIN
MIZANUR RAHMAN
MD ENJAMUL BISWAS
AMIR HAMIJA
ANOWAR ALAM
SHINAJ JAHAN

MD AHASANULLAH BISWAS

ISRAT JAHAN

ABDUL MOZID MIAH

SK SARFARAIJ

TAKI MOHAMMAD SAAD
WASIM AKRAM

BENAJIR YEASMIN

TARIK ANWAR
MOSTAFIJUR RAHAMAN
MD MISBAUL HOQUE
MD MOZAFFAR HOSSAIN
SAFIKUL RAHAMAN
NURTARA BEGAM

MD MOJIBUR RAHAMAN
SAYED MANIRUL ISLAM
WAHIDA RAHMAN
SAMIM CHOWDHURY

OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

66
76
82
82
77
72
66
65
63
73
77
66
63
63
68
86
81
80
64
74
68
82
71
70
71
65
60
62
84
70
61
80
64

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

80
75
78
71
91
82
81
70
78
68
75
75
75
73
87
88
65
87
60
70
73
78
62
71
71
80
75
56
76
63
70
65
83

Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics

Physics

57
71
70
71
68
75
77
80
77
56
72
70
74
68
75
70
65
55
75
80
68
65
56
65
71
60
73
71
65
78
60
66
73

Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry

73
60
66
64
61
77
67
72
68
75
70
72
76
71
62
61
70
57
74
60
68
68
71
61
62
67
72
67
52
54
63
71
67

Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry

Mathematics

67
50
72
78
54
60
63
68
83
75
64
75
62
61
72
60
70
48
70
53
60
63
74
67
77
64
60
67
67
43
68
62
58

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Computer Sci
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology

Biology

75
81
65
68
82
63
58
98
50
63
62
37
58
80
61
42
67
84
47
51
71
60
65
74
60
70
55
77
67
67
80

63

361
363
368
370
379
369
354
385
369
354
358
358
350
355
364
365
353
363
343
337
348
356
343
347
352
346
340
344
359
332
342
344
350

72.33
72.33
72.33
72.33
72.17
72.00
71.83
71.73
71.57
71.50
71.33
71.33
71.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.00
69.67
69.50
69.33
69.33
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.83
68.67
68.50
68.50
68.33
68.33
68.33
68.00



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

68c4fb
6aal6b
6088el
9elalf
dfa06c¢
7d99be
0813fa
069802
2d8al5
190ab8
dd3031
17a7ca
7b8036
415906
6bbfb6
af912f
dabcbe
335d20
ddddcé
d1b9fa
d5bd43
123b8f
32d6e4d
f73d1d
90f053
354936
b9440f
b55934
319fa8
eedfll
a29def
8cc066
853ela

MABUD HASAN ALI
TOFAIL ISLAM

MD MONIRUL HOQUE
NASHIM NAWAZ

MD AMIR IQBAL
HASINA PARVEEN

SK SANAUL

ABDUL HADI

MD MOJAHID

UPJAL HOSSAIN

ASIF IQBAL ZAHIDEE
MUKTAR HOSSAIN
SOHEL RANA
MAHABUBE SUBHANI
MD TARICK AZIZ
NAYEL AKHTAR
NURIN TAMANNA
SADIQUL ISLAM

MD MAHFUJUR RAHMAN
ANJURA KHATUN
MAHABUBA SULTANA
MOSARAF HOSSAIN
ALI HOSSAIN MONDAL
MEHEBOOB ALAM
AJMAL HOSSAIN

Asif lIkbal

MD TOUFIKUL ISLAM
MD MOMENUR ISLAM
MD HASSAN ALI
RUBEL SK

GOLAM MURSHID
SABNAM PARVIN
SABANA KHATUN

OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

55
63
70
63
78
62
60
63
54
68
63
58
78
47
67
72
46
51
70
65
67
62
63
71
60
65
71
70
31
55
65
52
56

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Biology
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

60
75
71
74
72
85
61
70
81
74
67
70
63
72
70
62
70
67
60
63
82
73
78
68
67
59
78
45
61
70
57
55
54

Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Biology

58
54
76
58
55
76
51
63
64
63
56
78
54
70
58
50
64
62
56
76
71
57
41
40
60
61
55
61
58
53
53
56
73

Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Bengali
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry

75
76
63
72
56
61
76
66
62
55
66
61
51
68
54
63
62
66
60
61
54
60
63
76
57
66
47
47
72
51
44
50
42

Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics

47
53
67
61
64
61
62
70
56
53
55
51
61
58
65
57
46
50
63
60
57
58
53
57
53
54
50
63
68
48
41
51
46

Computer Ap
Biology
Mathematics
Computer Sci
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Bengali
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics

Mathematics

81
58
54
43
73
74
63
62
70
75
71
61
70
60
71
67
80
71
70
57
51
62
63
74
55
57
54
58
68
58
70
58
48

329
326
347
328
343
358
322
332
331
335
323
328
326
317
331
321
322
317
323
325
331
315
320
346
299
308
308
299
300
287
289
272
277

67.33
67.00
66.83
66.67
66.50
66.34
66.33
65.83
65.50
65.00
64.83
64.83
64.50
64.17
64.17
64.00
64.00
63.83
63.83
63.67
63.67
62.50
62.17
61.12
59.83
59.83
59.67
57.67
56.68
55.83
55.50
55.00
54.17



164
165
166
167
168
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9f9e32
fb0205
6e8a33
b89091
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Form#
92992d
34509c
50d29b
d2dfcl
718b75
4f0830
6af54e
fc2045
dd2dcc
180ce9
1281c5
b54d15
fa0557
fo48fe
189776
fo3ale
62fal2
f7343a
06b225
621127
875ff9
7¢8a29

fdcaac

MST ATIKA KHATUN
NUR MD SARKAR

MD HASANUZZAMAN
MD AYAT MOMIN
MD.TUFAIL MIA

Name

Arnab Ghosh

BABLI KHATUN
GUNJAN BASAK
SUBHAM SETH
TANUSHREE KARMAKAR
NITAI MANDAL
DEBARGHYA RAY
SHILPA BASAK
MOUMITA GHOSH
BISWAJIT MANDAL
NAMRATA DUTTA
KAUSHIK SAHA
SUJAY MANDAL
ARUP KUMAR GHOSH
HIMADRI BISWAS
SUDIPTA SATIAR
SATYA RANJAN ROY
RAJA PAUL

SAMRAT KARMAKAR
SUBHA RANJAN PAUL
SOUMITRA GHOSH
DHURJATI PRASAD PAUL
SUBAL ROY

OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A
OBC-A

Category
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B

English
English
English
English
English

Sub1l
Name

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

30 Bengali 32 Biology

50 Bengali 50 Biology

60 Bengali 62 Chemistry
50 Bengali 69 Chemistry
56 Bengali 51 Biology

CATEGORY:- OBC-B
Sub2
Subl Mark
Marks Sub2 Name s Sub3 Name

93 Bengali 84 Physics

94 Bengali 90 Physics

80 Mathematics 100 Biology

80 Bengali 78 Physics

82 Bengali 85 Physics

88 Bengali 84 Mathematics
91 Bengali 87 Physics

87 Bengali 81 Chemistry
80 Bengali 81 Chemistry
90 Bengali 81 Physics

82 Bengali 81 Chemistry
80 Bengali 92 Physics

81 Bengali 87 Chemistry
84  Physics 87 Mathematics
83 Bengali 88 Chemistry
90 Bengali 77 Physics

82 Bengali 86 Mathematics
90 Bengali 81 Physics

82 Bengali 86 Chemistry
85 Bengali 80 Physics

82 Bengali 78 Mathematics
93 Bengali 80 Physics

80 Bengali 90 Chemistry

76
71
50
63
78

Sub3
Mar
ks

98
98
92
94
94
93
90
88
75
87
76
91
50
90
77
80
90
80
71
80
88
87
82

Chemistry

Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics

Chemistry

Sub4 Name
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics

Mathematics

73
52
44
48
54

Sub4
Mark

90
93
90
93
94
75
92
84
97
91
76
90
84
81
88
92
93
80
95
80
82
85
76

Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics

Mathematics

Sub5 Name
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Bengali
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Biology
Chemistry
Physics

53
44
56
44
41

Sub5
Mark

95
92
90
91
87
91
90
92
82
82
91
82
94
80
82
81
73
90
81
86
90
78
83

Physics
Physics
Biology
Biology
Physics

Sub6 Name
Biology
Biology
Bengali
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Computer Sci
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Computer Sci

Biology

36 268
43 267
44 272
65 295
34 280
Sub6
Mark Best of

S 5

92 468
90 467
80 452
86 444
81 442
84 440
83 450
97 448
85 425
90 440
95 425
84 437
78 424
84 426
87 428
80 423
73 424
80 421
66 415
92 423
73 420
62 423
93 428

53.50
53.17
52.67
51.45
48.15

Merit
Marks

93.83
93.33
92.00
89.50
89.33
88.83
88.83
88.67
87.00
87.00
86.67
86.50
86.33
86.00
86.00
85.83
85.67
85.17
85.00
84.83
84.67
84.67
84.00



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

e7dfed
7247e5
d33e2e
fe0934
3ab247
afda85
2ddf5e
329769
5013e6
19efaf
ofed14
29ef8b
ed3fca
b1b977
192e17
17e9eb
79aee9
527e86
df46c5
26b2dd
df0704
293479
c3765d
08c3fc
0c0a93
e06dc7
8c1d86
5db988
973ea8
a9b2df
bfcdfl
b4206e
29ef5b

RITUPARNA MALLICK
ANANTA MAHATO
ANANTA MAHATO
ETI SAHA

BISWAIJIT DAS

AMIT KARMAKAR
Mrityunjoy Dey
AMIT SARKAR
Nilanjan Karmakar
PARTHA HAZRA
ANAKSHI ROY

SOMA GHOSH
SOURAV GHOSH
SOURAV NAG
MAHENDRA KR SARKAR
TAPOSH ROY
JAYASHREE MANDAL
RABIN ROY
SUMITRA SARKAR
TAPATI MRIDHA
Samir Karmakar
BINITA ROY

ALOK SARKAR
MADHUMITA PAUL
SNEHASHIS SARKAR
SASHIBHUSAN MANDAL
DEBASISH GHOSH
SUDIP GHOSH
chiranjit paul
BISWAJIT THOKDAR
APARNA SHIL

Atanu Dey

LICI BOON DAS

OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

84
72
72
77
84
75
61
63
81
71
76
85
80
88
77
76
83
75
82
82
82
90
78
78
85
76
73
87
84
82
91
77
83

Bengali
Chemistry
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Mathematics

Bengali

81
70
80
90
70
85
85
82
80
84
84
80
88
82
85
75
86
76
82
84
75
72
78
70
83
74
67
80
84
63
77
84
85

Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics

Mathematics

77
90
70
56
81
86
90
77
80
75
82
76
73
85
82
80
56
75
60
76
75
67
72
71
85
81
76
88
72
80
70
71
75

Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Biology

84
85
90
93
84
84
77
92
77
77
76
76
74
80
65
83
77
80
85
77
84
70
75
70
72
75
82
64
71
68
70
71
72

Physics
Biology
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics

85
84
85
75
80
82
90
54
65
78
80
87
90
84
55
65
80
70
68
60
76
76
76
86
70
68
73
51
74
73
53
53
65

Biology
Bengali
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology

Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Bengali
Chemistry

84
80
84
72
84
81
72
80
90
96
85
71
74
60
86
76
70
94
66
72
73
90
83
63
66
73
80

62
80
78
68
48

418
411
411
407
413
412
403
394
408
406
407
404
406
419
395
390
396
400
383
391
392
398
390
375
395
379
384
370
385
383
386
371
380

83.67
83.50
83.50
83.33
82.83
82.67
82.17
81.00
80.83
80.50
80.50
80.00
80.00
79.83
79.50
78.83
78.83
78.33
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
77.50
76.83
76.83
76.67
76.67
76.33
76.17
76.00
76.00
75.83
75.83



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

a050c2
4bc199
5d3b8f
f8f096

107667
875844
119523
722309
f15804

766308
478c74
c03969
4cc961
92b524
361822
11af51

d8148e
Oe21fc

a4d602
bcOb73
43283

98194a
ebbd21
Oafe34

deea57
729910
270796
e4949b
837b3d
2f48e0

790c4d
28bf69

0e7f38

SUSMITA SIKDAR
PRITHA MANDAL
SUSMITA PAUL
SANDEEP PRAMANIK
SUKHENDU DAS
bikram mandal
SUBHAJIT KUMER PAUL
SAMAR MANDAL
SAGAR BASAK
GOSHAIDAS ROY
SUSMITA MANDAL
SUDIPTA BARAN SAHA
GANESH SAHA

SOMA GHOSH
SRABANI SAHA

KEYA PAUL

BINOY KUMAR PAUL
RAMA DEBNATH
PRANABESH MALLICK
SOURAYV DAS

SANJIB DAS

ASHIS PRAMANIK
RASOMAY KARMAKAR
KOUSHIK PRAMANIK
PRASHANTA PAUL
PRIYA SAHA

ANUP SHIL

Bapai Pramanik

ANUP KUMAR MANDAL
LAKSHMI MANDA
TUBAI LALA

RONI GHOSH

SAYAN GHOSH

OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

82
95
80
82
70
85
76
66
73
85
64
83
82
88
82
84
72
80
76
80
65
71
63
57
80
77
70
82
77
80
70
90
70

Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Mathematics
Bengali
Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Mathematics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

83
77
90
73
83
77
73
80
75
83
82
67
77
70
82
72
81
88
80
77
76
62
60
72
91
80
80
63
65
80
69
78
83

Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Biology

71
70
84
56
73
58
73
68
82
72
50
75
72
73
80
54
70
53
60
67
73
82
55
60
53
57
47
76
58
65
77
54
77

Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Biology
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics

Chemistry

70
72
50
82
74
70
70
81
72
60
81
74
83
68
65
76
70
60
70
70
70
66
91
64
66
71
67
66
68
65
65
67
71

Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Computer Scier
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Biology
Bengali
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Physics
Bengali
Physics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Physics

61
70
63
77
76
71
66
70
72
60
61
71
70
73
68
67
61
74
51
55
80
82
66
87
70
65
66
75
64
58
68
58
64

Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Bengali
Biology
Computer Sci
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology

Mathematics

77
57
73
54
72
76
86
65
58
85
75
58
60
58
54
65
77
77
70
71
66
66
60
63
52
64
78
61
85
72
50
66
61

383
384
390
370
376
379
378
365
374
385
363
370
384
372
377
364
370
379
356
365
364
367
340
343
360
357
361
362
359
362
349
359
365

75.67
75.67
75.50
75.33
75.00
75.00
74.67
74.33
74.33
74.17
74.00
74.00
74.00
73.67
73.67
73.33
73.33
73.17
72.67
72.50
72.33
72.17
71.83
71.67
71.67
71.33
71.33
71.33
71.17
71.17
71.00
71.00
71.00



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

078eal
9dab3e
98d788
786801
4d18c0
889dfa

0b22d0
5a7721
6b493b
972d5b
f37ce0

767cb0
c05654
137cec

f42665

el59e4
S5cfe35

2eb786
db1b87
6b4069
87688a
e73a3d
c2cle8

76cd64
49e31f
48f63d

89b830
05e133

RAHUL KUMAR DAS
SHARMISTHA SWARNAKAR
PRASENJIT SARKAR
FULTUSHI GHOSH
PRIYANKA YADAV
sourav mandal
SANGITA MANDAL
SUBHASHREE SAHA
Sarfaraj Hossain
SOMA SARKAR
DIPSHIKHA DAS
KAISUL AKBER

SALIM SARKAR
SUSMITA GHOSH
CHIRANJIT PAUL
GOPAL MANDAL
RAJA PODDAR
CHITTA RANJAN MONDAL
SOUMITRA DAS
SAIKAT DAS
DIBYAJYOTI PAL
PUNARBHABA GHOSH
Tirthankar Sarkar
RUMPI KARMAKAR
SUBHAM MANDAL
TRISHNA KARMAKAR
BARSHA SARKAR
GOUTAM PRAMANIK

OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B
OBC-B

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

74
92
82
77
77
71
70
77
73
70
81
68
70
80
61
72
84
72
70
67
62
66
66
72
66
65
54
52

Bengali
Physics
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali
Bengali

67
71
78
74
74
80
83
76
74
73
90
60
81
73
78
63
70
70
66
72
72
67
55
70
68
66
44
63

Mathematics
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Biology
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Chemistry
Biology
Chemistry

CATEGORY:- PH

71
71
51
60
64
70
75
51
63
68
64
50
66
73
50
43
60
44
53
55
56
61
43
57
52
40
60
45

Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry

Mathematics

66
74
72
65
56
65
63
70
81
67
48
77
60
63
60
80
45
60
43
55
60
60
54
42
61
47
68
48

Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Biology
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Physics
Physics
Physics
Mathematics
Chemistry
Physics
Mathematics

Physics

62
63
64
83
70
61
58
53
67
58
44
58
58
53
56
50
57
66
71
50
55
73
60
51
54
53
52
45

Biology

Biology
Biology
Physics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Chemistry
Biology
Computer Sci
Biology
Biology
Mathematics
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Biology
Physics
Computer Ap

75

76
68
54
65
72
56
73
56
52
50
78
23
60
56
58
75
62
60
60
48
51
61
34
60

353
371
347
359
361
354
349
341
367
336
356
319
335
342
333
308
331
324
318
324
312
327
295
298
301
292
278
268

70.67
70.46
69.83
69.83
69.50
69.17
68.67
68.50
68.08
67.33
66.50
66.00
65.83
65.83
65.50
64.67
64.67
64.00
62.67
62.33
62.00
61.28
58.17
58.17
57.32
56.50
55.00
52.67



